[ Thin Wall |

ISO 6722 ==

FLRY-A

Low-tension

Rated temperature

-40°C-105C

29

CU| Conductor
Soft-annealed

stranded copper

(@) Insulation

PVC

All Rights Reserved.

AR

Cross-

Section(mm?) (No./mm)

0.22
0.35
0.5
0.75
1
1.5
2
2.5

« &

A aamb

BE

conductor

154

Stranded

7/0.21

7/0.26
19/0.19
19/0.23
19/0.26
19/0.32
19/0.37
19/0.41

&

BESME PHERE REGQRE RAGE

BeEE

Insulation

SERRIME

&

3R PLUS

WIR= & CABL=

Single-Core Wires Unshielded

A REIE DT
oD Max Conductor

Resistance at

Diameter Thickness Standard

(mm)
0.7
0.8

1
1.2

1.35
1.7

2.2

(mm)
0.2
0.2

0.22

0.24

0.24

0.24

0.24

0.28

(mm)
1.2
1.3
1.6
1.9
2.1
2.4
2.6

3

Max.(mm) bare / tinned

- 77.9
= 47.8
- 34.1
= 22.7
- 17

= 11.7
- 8.66
= 7

20°C (Q/m)

84.8
52
37.1
24.7
18.5
12.7
9.42
7.6

200C -4

175°C =

150C =

https://www.3awire.com/

The information provided by 3A PLUS is intended for general informational purposes only and should not be construed as professional advice. While we strive for accuracy and completeness, we make no
guarantees regarding the reliability, suitability, or availability of the information presented. Any reliance you place on such information is strictly at your own risk. We reserve the right to modify our products,
services, and policies at any time without prior notice. For specific inquiries or concerns, please contact us directly. Thank you for choosing 3A PLUS Wire & Cable.

09



