Automotive Wires & Cables

ISO 6722 '



Single-Core Wires Unshielded

FLRY-A

Low-tension



Rated temperature

-40°C -105°C



Conductor

Soft-annealed

stranded copper



Insulation

PVC

導體 conductor			絕緣厚度 Insulation	完成外徑 OD		最大導體阻抗 Max Conductor Resistance at	
截面積	構成	絞合外徑	平均厚度	標準線徑	最大線徑	20°C (Ω/m)	
Cross- Section(mm²)		Diameter (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Standard (mm)	Max.(mm)	bare /	tinned
0.22	7/0.21	0.7	0.2	1.2	-	77.9	84.8
0.35	7/0.26	0.8	0.2	1.3	-	47.8	52
0.5	19/0.19	1	0.22	1.6	-	34.1	37.1
0.75	19/0.23	1.2	0.24	1.9	-	22.7	24.7
1	19/0.26	1.35	0.24	2.1	-	17	18.5
1.5	19/0.32	1.7	0.24	2.4	-	11.7	12.7
2	19/0.37	2	0.24	2.6	-	8.66	9.42
2.5	19/0.41	2.2	0.28	3	-	7	7.6





200℃

175℃

lass

Class

D